Position Other Positions Held
Program Dir, Child Dev Center

Early Childhood Specialist

Early Childhood Specialist

Early Childhood Specialist

Early Childhood Specialist

Family Resource Coordinator

Early Childhood Specialist

Early Childhood Assistant

Early Childhood Specialist

Early Childhood Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Early Childhood
Specialist

Temp-Early Childhood Specialis

Temp-Early Childhood Specialis

Temp-Early Childhood Specialis

Acting Program Director, Cdc  Prof Exp - Grants
Training
Temp-Early Childhood

Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood Specialis

Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Student For Apss Learn
Conn, Student For
Learning Conn

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Total Wages

$86,122

$60,939

$60,915

$60,903

$59,494

$57,209

$53,175

$31,043

$30,266

$27,459

$25,686

$24,042

$19,223

$15,702

$9,339

$9,121

$8,758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,780

$39,030

$29,866

$20,802

$36,182

$21,491

$52,679

$35.816

$21,320

$22,884

$22,185

$902

$721

$0

$1,657

$342

$193



Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood
Assistant

Temp-Early Childhood Specialis

Student For Childs
Center, Student For
Child Cntr

Student For Soc Sci
And Ecd

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

Child Development
Center

$8,149

$7,090

$4,849

$4,625

$1,743

$220

$117

$182

$173

$65



